
Effortless Chic Garden
As timeless as it is stylish, white continues its domination as a power neutral. And whilst this classic palette  
can be softened with the palest of grey tones, crisp white is the definitive way to create a sharp, polished, 
floral statement.

   Silver White 
 
Calocephalus Titanium      3                 
Dichondra Silver Falls   3

Helichrysum Petiolatum Silver      3

Helichrysum Silver Mist   3

Santolina chamaecyparissus   3

Bacopa Abunda Colossal White (P)    3

Begonia  F1 Nonstop® Joy Mocca White    3

Calibrachoa Cabaret® White    3

Dahlia Dahlietta® Whitney (P)    3

Diascia Diamond White Blush (P)    3

Euphorbia Glamour     3

Fuchsia Hardy Bush Hawkshead    3

Fuchsia Trailing Harry Gray    3

Gaura Sparkle White    3 
Geranium Designer White (P)    3

Geranium Precision White (P)    3

Geranium Supreme White (P)    3

Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact White (P)    3

Lobelia Waterfall White Sparkle (P)    3

Nemesia Wisley Vanilla  (P)    3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave® White    3

Petunia Fanfare™ White (P)    3

Petunia Tumbelina® Diana (P)    3

Scaevola White Print    3

Verbena Enchantment White (P)    3

Verbena Showboat White (P)    3

Effortless Chic



Effortless Chic Garden
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MIXED CONTAINER 1 (Small)
1 Dahlia Dahlietta® Whitney (P)
2 Euphorbia Glamour
3 Geranium Precision White (P)
4 Helichrysum Petiolatum Silver
5 Nemesia Wisley Vanilla (P)
6 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® White

MIXED CONTAINER 2 (Small)
1 Diascia Diamond White Blush (P)
2 Geranium Supreme White (P)
3 Fuchsia Hardy Bush Hawkshead
4 Calocephalus Titanium
5 Lobelia Waterfall White Sparkle (P)
6 Petunia Fanfare™ White (P)

1 2

3

45

1 2

3

45

6

6

1 2

6

45

3

4

36

21

5

HANGING BASKET 
1 Geranium Precision White (P) 
2 Dichondra Silver Falls
3 Calibrachoa Cabaret® White (P)
4 Fuchsia Trailing Harry Gray
5 Petunia Fanfare™ White (P)
6 Verbena Enchantment White (P)

MIXED CONTAINER 3 (Large)
1 Begonia F1 Nonstop® Joy Mocca White
2 Gaura Sparkle White
3 Geranium Designer White (P)
4 Helichrysum Silver Mist
5 Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact White (P)
6 Verbena Showboat White (P)
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